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ANIMALS EVERYWHERE 
Saturday, April 13 

 
BEACH CLUB 

OPENING DAY CELEBRATION 
Saturday, May 4 

 
ANNUAL WINE & CHEESE 

Saturday, May 18 
 

PATRIOTIC T-SHIRT PAINTING 
Saturday, June 29 

 
STAR SPANGLED 
SPECTACULAR 
Thursday, July 4 

 
SCREEN ON THE GREEN 

Friday, July 26 
 

GREAT RANCHO CAMPOUT 
Friday, August 2 - Saturday, August 3 
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Calendar
SCREEN ON THE GREEN 

Friday, August 16 
 

CARIBBEAN NIGHTS 
Saturday, September 21 

 
NEW & NOW MEMBER 

WELCOME RECEPTION 
Saturday, October 12 

 
HALLOWEEN FAMILY FESTIVAL 

Thursday, October 31 
 

SAMLARC HOMEOWNER LANDSCAPE 
PLANNING WORKSHOP 

Saturday, November 9 
 

CHRISTMAS TREE LIGHTING 
Saturday, December 7 

 
CAROLS ‘ROUND THE LAKE 

Saturday, December 14 
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